Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Region Frauenfeld SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer
Frauenfelder Peter

Kiibler Nadja
Waldvogel Mike
Wirz Peter
Zehnder Urban
Wirz Karl

Gubler Andreas
Zehnder Markus
Brandle Philipp
Thalmann Ernst
Hilzinger Werner
Reinhart Ueli
Gubler Heini
Rusch Hans
Frischknecht Peter
Salzgeber Brigitte
Schaerer Christian
Maurer Thomas
Krattiger Roland

Kaiser-Mathis Manuela

Jg.
1971

1995
1988
1972
1969
1948
1987
1965
1984
1945
1953
1959
1956
1951
1972
1973
1977
1963
1976
1978

Verein
Thurtal SV

Gachnang Tegelbach
Thurtal SV

Aadorf VS
Ettenhausen TG FS
Aadorf VS

Gachnang Tegelbach
Ettenhausen TG FS
Aadorf VS

Gachnang Tegelbach
Gachnang Tegelbach
Ettenhausen TG FS
Gachnang Tegelbach
Aadorf VS

Thurtal SV

Aadorf VS
Ettenhausen TG FS
Thurtal SV

Thurtal SV
Ettenhausen TG FS
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschitzenverband

Feld A

2. Vorrunde

Sportgeréat Resultat
Standardgewehr 195
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 190
Freigewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Sturmgewehr 57-03 186
Standardgewehr 185
Freigewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 182
Standardgewehr 181
Standardgewehr 181
Standardgewehr 181
Standardgewehr 177
Sturmgewehr 57-03 175
Standardgewehr 172
Standardgewehr 171
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RAIFFEISEN

MIOHL

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




